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Women / 4A / ACH
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Powell218
Champions Westlake

8.750 9.625 8.8759.275 36.525
1T 1 3 3 1 

1 

Ella McDonnell219
Champions Westlake

8.725 9.325 8.7759.225 36.050
3 4T 5 5 2 

2 

Spencer Steppe217
Champions Westlake

8.300 9.325 9.0259.250 35.900
8 4T 4 2 3 

3 

Cullen Purcell213
Champions Westlake

8.475 9.500 8.6509.150 35.775
4 2 6T 9T 4 

4 

Sophie Slayden215
Champions Westlake

8.075 9.175 8.7509.325 35.325
12 10T 2 6T 5T

5T

Aubry Slattery214
Champions Westlake

8.400 8.975 8.8259.125 35.325
5T 12 9 4 5T

5T

Christa Imbiano294
Flipnastics

7.725 9.400 9.1758.900 35.200
20T 3 13T 1 7 

7 

Kayla Moe212
Champions Westlake

8.025 9.325 8.5509.150 35.050
13 4T 6T 15T 8 

8 

Maggie Lambdin216
Champions Westlake

7.525 9.250 8.7009.375 34.850
26 8T 1 8 9T

9T

Maci Brouillette293
Flipnastics

8.000 9.275 8.6258.950 34.850
14T 7 11T 11T 9T

9T

Maeve Cowings292
Flipnastics

8.000 9.175 8.4508.900 34.525
14T 10T 13T 18T 11 

11 

Kiana Wood117
AAGI

8.000 8.800 8.4509.150 34.400
14T 14 6T 18T 12 

12 

Charley Walker197
Capital Gymnastics

8.750 8.300 8.6508.550 34.250
1T 22 18T 9T 13 

13 

Lucy Key291
Flipnastics

7.250 8.950 8.6009.000 33.800
30 13 10 13T 14 

14 

Claudia Salazar196
Capital Gymnastics

8.400 8.175 8.4008.500 33.475
5T 23 20 20 15 

15 

Ella Mauldin211
Champions Westlake

8.175 9.250 7.1508.850 33.425
10T 8T 15 32 16 

16 

Emma Grace Yura118
AAGI

7.725 8.600 8.5258.300 33.150
20T 19 23T 17 17 

17 

Pennie Cunningham303
Infinity Athletics

7.400 8.650 8.2258.750 33.025
27 18 17 24 18 

18 

Sofie Emmitte127
Acrotex

7.850 8.750 8.2008.050 32.850
17 17 29T 25 19 

19 

Taylor Allen403
VIP Gymnastics

8.375 7.450 8.2758.550 32.650
7 28T 18T 21 20 

20 

Pearl Maillart194
Capital Gymnastics

7.800 8.375 7.9508.450 32.575
19 20 21 27T 21 

21 

Lauryn Talasek443
Zero Gravity Gymnast

7.275 8.100 8.2508.800 32.425
29 24 16 22T 22T

22T

Kamdyn Fuller198
Capital Gymnastics

7.700 8.775 7.9008.050 32.425
23 15T 29T 29 22T

22T

Addison Jayne193
Capital Gymnastics

7.325 8.775 7.9508.150 32.200
28 15T 28 27T 24 

24 

Macey Litterst125
Acrotex

7.825 7.375 8.6258.300 32.125
18 30 23T 11T 25 

25 
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Meadow Briles126
Acrotex

7.650 7.075 8.2508.950 31.925
24 32 11T 22T 26T

26T

Caroline Marhold392
Twin Lakes Family YM

8.175 7.450 8.5507.750 31.925
10T 28T 32T 15T 26T

26T

Madison Texler116
AAGI

6.800 8.350 8.1508.400 31.700
32 21 22 26 28 

28 

Shea Anderson195
Capital Gymnastics

8.250 7.650 7.3008.300 31.500
9 26 23T 31 29 

29 

Breanna Faulkner290
Flipnastics

6.625 7.725 8.7508.250 31.350
33 25 26 6T 30 

30 

Chloe Burkhardt402
VIP Gymnastics

7.725 7.225 7.7508.175 30.875
20T 31 27 30 31 

31 

Sheyenne Kelch123
Acrotex

7.550 6.925 8.6007.750 30.825
25 33 32T 13T 32 

32 

Kylie Hammond404
VIP Gymnastics

7.125 7.550 7.0507.950 29.675
31 27 31 33 33 

33 

Brennan Huddleston124
Acrotex

5.825 0.000 0.0007.700 13.525
34 34 34 34 34 

34 
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